
 

Member Movements:  10-1-2022 – 11-11-2022 

 

New Affiliates: 

 

Last 
Name First Name Company e-mail  

Vadala Sal ABC Marketing sal@abcprintingink.com 

Davis Darryl Darryl Davis Seminars, Inc darryl@darrylspeaks.com  

Hill Matthew 
Bio-One of New Haven  
County matt@bioonenhc.com 

Chometa Pete 
CT Mold Remediation 
Specialists ctmoldman1@gmail.com  

Higgins Shane Total Mortgage Services, LLC shiggins@totalmortgage.com  

Morgan Thomas Sound Home Inspection, LLC tom@soundhomeinspections.com  

Young Susan Posigen Developer, LLC syoung@posigen.com  

 

 

The Following People Have Transferred Offices:  

 
Last 
Name 

First 
Name FROM Old Office Code TO New Office Code  E-Mail 

Shafei Soraya FROM 
Coldwell Banker - 
North Haven CBRB31 TO 

YellowBrick Real 
Estate YBRE33 shafei.soraya@gmail.com  

Edeen Mary FROM Calcagni Real Estate DCAS31 TO BHHS - Wallingford BHHS30 maryedeen@bhhsne.com  

Gendron Brian FROM Page Taft Madison PAGE51 TO Coldwell Banker - NY CBCP01 brian@briangrealtor.com  

Sanderson Desmond FROM T A J Real Estate JAJR30 TO CLMA Realty 12842 leavealandlegacy@gmail.com  

Blackwood Izabela FROM Betsy Grauer GRAU30 TO Pearce PEAR33 izabela.blackwood@gmail.com  

Ketron Louisa FROM 
Coldwell Banker - 
Essex CBRB50 TO BHHS - Old Saybrook BHHS53 louisaket@comcast.net  

Poulsen John FROM Keller Williams KWLP01 TO BHHS - Branford BHHS34 poulsen.jw@gmail.com  

Burns Taylor FROM 
YellowBrick Real 
Estate YBRE30 TO eXp Realty EXPC01 taylorburns41@gmail.com  

Hagstrom Alex FROM 
Coldwell Banker - 
Madison CBRB51  TO 

William Raveis - 
Madison RAVE54 hagstromalg@gmail.com  

Valenti   Raymond FROM 
RE/MAX 
Professionals REPF30 TO RE/MAX Alliance RMAA50 raymond_d_valenti@snet.net  

Gudain Dolores FROM 
RE/MAX 
Professionals REPF30 TO RE/MAX Alliance RMAA50 raymond_d_valenti@snet.net  

Grgurich Eric FROM GRL & Realtors, LLC GRLR30 TO Calcagni - Guilford DCAS32 eric_grgurich@calcagni.com  

Bowie Alexia FROM 
William Raveis - 
Guilford RAVE50 TO 

Coldwell Banker - No. 
Haven CBRB31 alexia.valente@cbrealty.com  

Lima Viaghnehy FROM Farnam Realty Group FARN30 TO 
Coldwell Banker - Old 
Lyme CBRB54 alexlima07@hotmail.com  

Cabrera Christian FROM 
William Raveis - 
Guilford RAVE50 TO Brass Moon Realty BMR01 listwithchrisct@gmail.com  
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New Office Information:  

 

Last Name First Name Company 

Alubicki John Keller Williams Legacy Partners of Guilford 

Nadeau Marc Nadeau & Associates 

Valenti  Pauline Pauline Valenti 

 

 

The Following Office has Closed: 

 

Last Name 
First 
Name Office Office Code 

Joined 
Date Reason 

Philip Zimbardi Friendship Properties LLC FSPL80 9/26/2007 Staying in Florida 

Ricketts Fred Fred R Ricketts 13382 8/1/2022 Moved to Florida 

Flynn Susan Flynn Associates FLYN50 1/16/2007 No comment 

Compitello Rocco cove Real Estate LLC COVE30 3/10/2005 Deceased 
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